
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 McKinley Davis Joplin Eagles 165.0 260.0 10

2 Tre'Matt Pledger Lansing Lions 163.2 240.0 8

3 Dalton Beck Central Plains 164.2 235.0 6

4 Kade Beck Central Plains 164.8 215.0 4

5 Luke Danner Central Plains 163.0 200.0 2

6 Jared Huebner Labette County 162.3 195.0 1

7 Carlos Acevedo Lansing Lions 162.0 185.0 0

8 Jaxson Dawdy McDonald County High School 165.0 175.0 0

9 Quinn Goettel Joplin Eagles 165.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tre'Matt Pledger Lansing Lions 163.2 360.0 10

2 Jaxson Dawdy McDonald County High School 165.0 340.0 8

3 McKinley Davis Joplin Eagles 165.0 335.0 6

4 Carlos Acevedo Lansing Lions 162.0 330.0 4

5 Luke Danner Central Plains 163.0 315.0 2

6 Quinn Goettel Joplin Eagles 165.0 315.0 1

7 Jared Huebner Labette County 162.3 275.0 0

8 Kade Beck Central Plains 164.8 275.0 0

9 Dalton Beck Central Plains 164.2 0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dalton Beck Central Plains 164.2 265.0 10

2 McKinley Davis Joplin Eagles 165.0 260.0 8

3 Kade Beck Central Plains 164.8 255.0 6

4 Tre'Matt Pledger Lansing Lions 163.2 240.0 4

5 Jared Huebner Labette County 162.3 225.0 2

6 Jaxson Dawdy McDonald County High School 165.0 225.0 0

7 Quinn Goettel Joplin Eagles 165.0 225.0 0

8 Luke Danner Central Plains 163.0 215.0 0

9 Carlos Acevedo Lansing Lions 162.0 205.0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 McKinley Davis Joplin Eagles 165.0 855.0 10

2 Tre'Matt Pledger Lansing Lions 163.2 840.0 8

3 Kade Beck Central Plains 164.8 745.0 6

4 Jaxson Dawdy McDonald County High School 165.0 740.0 4

5 Luke Danner Central Plains 163.0 730.0 2

6 Carlos Acevedo Lansing Lions 162.0 720.0 1

7 Jared Huebner Labette County 162.3 695.0 0

8 Quinn Goettel Joplin Eagles 165.0 540.0 0

9 Dalton Beck Central Plains 164.2 500.0 0


